
  

Quality New Replacement Parts for 

Navistar/International® Engine Applications 
Interstate-McBee understands customers’  
needs for the highest quality engine parts at 
reasonable prices that are delivered in a timely 
manner. That is why we offer a full line of new 
replacement parts for Navistar®/International® 
engine applications ranging from engine and 
cylinder kits, to components for fuel and fuel 
injection, lubrication, cooling components and 
valve train. We also carry a large assortment of 
individual gaskets and gaskets sets produced at 
our facility in Cleveland, Ohio. 

 All Interstate-McBee facilities are ISO 9001:2008 with Design certified 
to ensure quality and consistency in all of our products. We strive to 
offer you the friendliest, most competent customer service as well as 
the most extensive product offering in the aftermarket. 
 

Customer Service Personnel are available to assist with  
correct parts selection, product availability, order processing  
and tracking of shipments, 12 hours a day from our four  
locations. Our Representatives are product knowledgeable, 
 industry trained and detailed oriented.  
 

Orders can also be placed 24 hours a day through our website at 
www.interstate-mcbee.com 
 

Products available for below engine applications: 

**See matrix on reverse side for a complete parts listing ®Navistar/International and Maxxforce are registered trademarks of International Truck Inc. 

• DT360 
• DTA360 
• DT408 
• DT/DTA466 

    A/B/C 
• DT466P 

 

• DT466E 
• I530P 
• I530E 
• DT570E 
• Maxxforce® DT 
• Maxxforce® 9/10 

 



 

® Navistar/International are registered trademarks of International Truck Inc. 

Available Replacement Parts for:                                                                                                                                                                                    

NAVISTAR/INTERNATIONAL®
 

Engine DT360/ 
DTA360 DT408 DT466/ 

DTA466 
DT466P/ 

I530P 
DT466E/ 

I530E 
DT466E/ 
DT570E 

Maxxforce 
DT/9/10 

Bearings - Rods, Main, Thrust • • • • • • • 
Camshaft and/or Gear Train • • • • • • • 
Crankshaft and/or Gear • • • • • • • 
Crankshaft Seals • • • • • • • 
Cylinder Head Gasket Sets • • • • • • • 
Cylinder Head Hardware     •   • • • 
Cylinder/Piston Kits                       
and/or Components • • • • • • • 

Data Sensors       • • • • 
Engine Kits - 
Inframe/Overhaul • • • • • • • 

Gasket Sets                                       
and/or Gaskets Seals • • • • • • • 

Gasket Sets - McBee Custom         •     
Rocker Cover Gaskets • • • • • • • 
Valve Train Components • • • • • • • 
Fuel System               
Data Sensors               
Fuel Lines               
Fuel Pumps               
Fuel Pump Repair Kit               
Gasket Sets                                       
and/or Gaskets, Seals • • • • • • • 

Injector Components         • •   
Injectors/Nozzles         • •   
Air System               
Data Sensors         •     
Gasket Sets                                       
and/or Gaskets, Seals • • • • • • • 

Turbocharger Components         •     
Lube System               
Data Sensors               
Gasket, Oil Pan • • • • • • • 
Gasket Sets                                       
and/or Gaskets, Seals • • • • • • • 

Oil Cooler • • • • •     
Oil Pump •   •         
Oil Pump Repair Kits               
Cooling System               
Data Sensors               
Fresh Water Pump • • • • • • • 
Gasket Sets                                       
and/or Gaskets Seals • • • • • • • 

Thermostat & Seals • • • • • • • 
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